Nanjing SART Science &Technology Development Co., ltd or ANT Technology Company Limited.（A Wholly Owned Subsidiary）
ADD.:Maqun Science & Technology Park, Qingma Road 6#, Nanjing, China
TEL.:086-25-84354852-8105 FAX.:086-25-83241791 Web.: www.sartfuse.com
Surface Mount Fuses
6125 Size >Fast Acting>S6125-F Series
File No.: S-S6125-F-00
Revision: P
Page: 1/ 6
• Fast acting，Inrush withstand capability

Agency File Number Ampere Range
E319512 1A~60A
PSE18021410 1A~5A
PSE18021408 6.3A~10A
CQC11012056270 1A~10A
Part Number Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V)
Interrupting Rating
(V)
Typical Cold
DCR* (mΩ)
Typical I2T**
(A2sec)
S6125-F-1.0A 1 125
UL:
50A
125V AC
50A
160V DC
CQC/PSE:
100A
100V AC
80.0 0.56
S6125-F-1.25A 1.25 125 60.0 0.84
S6125-F-1.6A 1.6 125 38.0 1.23
S6125-F-2.0A 2 125 30.0 1.34
S6125-F-2.5A 2.5 125 27.0 1.43
S6125-F-3.0A 3 125 / 22.0 1.88
S6125-F-3.15A 3.15 125
CQC/PSE:
100A
100V AC
21.0 2.05
S6125-F-4.0A 4 125 16.0 3.44
S6125-F-5.0A 5 125 14.0 4.84
S6125-F-6.3A 6.3 125 10.0 10.55
S6125-F-7.0A 7 125 9.4 10.58
S6125-F-8.0A 8 125 7.4 17.62
S6125-F-10.0A 10 125 5.9 30.30
S6125-F-12.0A 12 65 200A 86V DC
UL： 50A 65V AC
50A 65V DC
4.8 42.22
S6125-F-15.0A 15 65 3.7 69.75
S6125-F-20.0A 20 65 3 132.04
S6125-F-30A@L 30 72 UL：200A86V DC & 150A 72V DC 1.4 390
S6125-F-30A@H 30 65 UL：200A86V DC & 500A 65V DC 1.3 540
S6125-F-40A 40 63
UL: 500A 63V DC
1.10 960
S6125-F-50A 50 63 0.95 1305
S6125-F-60A 60 63 0.80 1969
General
ApplicationAgency / Certificate Information
Electrical Specifications
Nanjing SART Science &Technology Development Co., ltd or ANT Technology Company Limited.（A Wholly Owned Subsidiary）